AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

of the push button.
LOCKING MUSHROOM PUSH SWITCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL       	 DESCRIPTION
CM-6030	 PUSH ON/KEY TO RELEASE, N/O, SPST MAINTAINED, RED
CM-6040	� PUSH ON/KEY TO RELEASE, N/C, SPST MAINTAINED, RED
CM-6050	� PUSH ON/KEY TO RELEASE, N/O AND N/C, DPST
MAINTAINED, RED
All CM-6000 Illuminated Push Switches come with a 2 3/8 ” (60 mm) red locking palm
button, brushed aluminum faceplate, 2 socket/slotted screws, and 2 tamperproof screws.
CUT-OUT
FOR SWITCH
(45 mm)